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BH IHHB IR B IRAREE | XHEE | E51EE
2012/4/1|HCE® AOCA 262,924 262,924
2012/4/1[ENRI& aE—{R(Q2/224%) 3,000 259,924
2012/4/1BIEE YIF1R(2/281F) 1,000 258,924
2012/7/20]|ENRIE aE—4& 960 257,964
2012/7/31| BB 2 JICS &Y 500,000 757,964
2012/8/20| ZEa I & EEHE 76 758,040
2012/9/3|kk & (E4}) TU—FETDISAF vk 748,850 9,190
2012/9/3| % #RIA F 8urd 420 8,770
2012/9/4| MBI A FHBELLE LY 100,000 108,770
2012/9/6| B MEBIXA EHRALELY 100,000 208,770
2012/9/10| 2 & UXA fEHE-KE LY 100,000 308,770
2012/9/13|8MEIXA BINEANEE LY 100,000 408,770
2012/9/14| S MEIRA H¥FEMEE LY 110,000 518,770
2012/9/19{BMEURA EE{CxELY 200,000 718,770
2012/9/20|5 & UL A BEH»DEXELY 200,000 918,770
2012/9/21|13MEILA BHELSALY 100,000 1,018,770
2012/9/23| B MEIRA MELFEELY 100,000 1,118,770
2012/9/23| M2 L EEELY 120,000 1,238,770
2012/9/25| k& (E41) TU—FETDISAFH vk 695,950 542,820
2012/9/25| 4 & RAF 420 542,400
2012/9/25\ & (E4%) FTY—FETDISAMFT vk 299,160 243,240
2012/9/25| 3 & #RIA F HeH 420 242,820
2012/9/26| S MEILA mRRABMEELY 200,000 442,820
2012/10/10{BiEL & JICS &Y 200,000 642,820
2012/10/10|H &£ AOCA 40,000 682,820
2012/10/11|SMEIRA HFHASAKY 100,000 782,820
2012/10/16:@1EE VERA 4,784 778,036
2012/10/13;E$E R E SHIERE 1,617 776,419
2012/10/16|3 & EYEHENE 4,270 772,149
2012/10/17BIE& BRERLE 2,160 769,989
2012/11/1|34 % EYREGE2A D 4,270 765,719
2012/11/6| & EVREBEIES 6,405 759,314
2012/11/13| 8 B RIEN RS 54,770 704,544
2012/11/14| 4% BLXER—ILARY) 8,047 696,497
2012/11/14|35 8 & (E4)) AVRES L 2—5[E 4% 5,440 691,057
2012/11/15[BIEE BMEEE6E 2,440 688,617
2012/11/15[KR & ([FE4}) RIYIVTHRO YR 30,000 658,617
2012/11/15|%8 HEARE £ 3,000 655,617
2012/11/15|3 8 ROAF Bk 420 655,197
2012/11/25;EsE & 1298 1,880 653,317
2012/11/30 ;4R & SwE S 525 652,792
2012/12/2{EFNRIE aE—§¢ 1,360 651,432
2012/12/3| &M% JHERE A 5,000 656,432
2012/12/3|FHi® THITHFSA 5,000 661,432
2012/12/5|5% HLE 2,000 659,432
2012/12/5|# & HbLE 1,050 658,382
2012/12/12| & HLE 2,100 656,282
2012/12/12|BiEk & T7AH—ElE 100,000 756,282
2012/12/13| 4 & HLE 8,400 747,882
2012/12/20|34 & HLpE 1,218 746,664
2012/12/21| 4% B1E 6,500 740,164
2012/12/23|35:8 8 (H4) TAXIE 1,721 738,443
2012/12/24]ikE (FE4}) BER 1,357 737,086




2012/12/24| 4 & Fv 7 82 737,004
2012/12/24| k& (E4}) BER 10,275 726,729
2012/12/24| B Fv7S 115 726,614
2012/12/24|l% & (E4}) BER 1,737 724,877
2012/12/25|3% @ & (BE4) TAXIH® 1,147 723,730
2012/12/25| % & (E4}) BER 2,090 721,640
2012/12/25{ % & (BE4}) BER 2,999 718,641
2012/12/25{4 & Fv/ 66 718,575
2012/12/26|3# & BLE 1,338 717,237
2012/12/27|% @& (E4) TAXI{E 164 717,073
2012/12/27|kx & (E4t) BER 3,720 713,353
2012/12/27| & Fy S 164 713,189
2012/12/27{kx& (B4 BER 1,047 712,142
2012/12/27| 3 & Fy S 100 712,042
2012/12/271 & (E4) BER 6,682 705,360
2012/12/27\ & Fv7 328 705,032
2012/12/28| 3@ & (E4}) TAXI{E 1,311 703,721
2012/12/29| k& (E4}) BER 2,664 701,057
2012/12/29|3% & FvJ 123 700,934
2012/12/29| 38 & (E4}) TAXI{E 656 700,278
2012/12/29|35 8 & (E4) TAXIE 983 699,295
2012/12/30|35 8% (E4) TAXHE 2,229 697,066
2012/12/30|3 @& (E4) TAXIH® 492 696,574
2012/12/30{3% 8% (E4) TAXIfE 557 696,017
2012/12/31|h & (E4}) BER 14,259 681,758
2012/12/31|3# & Fv 131 681,627
2012/12/31{z& (E4}) BER 25,060 656,567
2012/12/31|34 & Fv 7 82 656,485
2012/12/31|3% @ & (E ) TAXIE 623 655,862
2012/12/31|3% @ & (Es) TAXI{E 492 655,370
2012/12/31|35B & (E4)) TAXIE 1,475 653,895
2012/12/31| B MEIA HE FERZA 100,000 753,895
2012/12/31|k% & (E5)) HEIAMZESR 136,410 617,485
2012/12/31| BB WA BRHEEIA 30,000 647,485
2012/12/31| B MEBIA FEEHSA 38,000 685,485
2012/12/31| ke & (E4}) NIAVERE 90,112 595,373
2012/12/31|1k& (E4t) N7 375 A Etax 21,408 573,965
2012/12/31|#H - 288 BAMEEL AL 36,885 537,080
2012/12/31| k& (E4) B/aE 42,286 494,794
2012/12/31{35:8 & (FE4) 2yE 181,929 312,865
2012/12/31 |4 & e 11,633 301,232
2013/1/1 Kk E (E4}) BER 7,819 293,413
2013/1/1| Nk & WA E 58,830 234,583
2013/1/1| N 1b % INIEA 58,830 175,753
2013/1/1| N8 EEB A 47,064 128,689
2013/1/1| N1k & BHELE 47,064 81,625
2013/1/1| N & BHESA 47,064 34,561
2013/1/1| N & R EE 41,181 -6,620
2013/1/1| N & EIERES 41,181 -47 801
2013/1/1{ \N&& HFESA 41,170 -88,971
2013/1/3|BMEBIRA IMNIESA 58,830 -30,141
2013/1/5HERE EIF 420 -30,561
2013/1/23|iEE R E EN & 480 -31,041
2013/1/25@IE & HEEY 690 -31,731
2013/2/13|SMEUIA IR BE{ES A 50,000 18,269
ST 2,919,830] 2,901,561 18,269
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